Position

District Attorney
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
County Clerk-Recorder
Treasurer Tax Collector
Auditor Controller
Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor District |
Assessor

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Employer

Yuba County

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Browns Valley Irrigation
District

Browns Valley Irrigation
District

Browns Valley Irrigation
District

Browns Valley Irrigation
District

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney's Office

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Sheriff's Department
Sheriff's Department
Clerk Recorder's Office
Treasurer Tax Collector
Auditor Controller
Supervisor's

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Assessor

General Fund

General Fund

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$224,310
$206,741

$204,171

$197,065

$196,632

$195,624

$180,072
$166,166
$164,276
$135,623
$128,587
$63,208
$62,646
$62,646
$60,208
$60,208
$44,616
$18,860
$14,660
$6,000

$6,000

$6,000

$6,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,079
$1,440

$2,473

$19,920

$19,827

$19,920

$35,309
$27,219
$20,120
$27,965
$27,510
$3,523
$14,685
$14,685
$18,208
$18,208
$2,669
$26,705
$20,271
$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Board Member

Board Members Salaries

Board Members Salaries

Browns Valley Irrigation
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Olivehurst Public Utility
District

Olivehurst Public Utility
District

Olivehurst Public Utility
District

Olivehurst Public Utility
District

Olivehurst Public Utility
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Marysville
Marysville
Marysville
Marysville
Marysville

Yuba Community College
District

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Administration

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

Marysville Joint Unified
School District

Marysville Joint Unified
School District

$6,000

$5,129

$4,920

$4,920

$4,920

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,302

$4,279

$3,435
$3,435
$3,285
$3,285
$3,285
$3,278

$3,000

$2,880

$0

$24,273

$24,273

$24,273

$24,273

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,716

$6,858

$0
$206
$49

$0

$49
$18,846

$18,309

$28,389



Board Members Salaries

Board Members Salaries

Board Members Salaries

Board Members Salaries

Board Members Salaries

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Yuba County Office of
Education

Yuba County Office of
Education

Yuba County Office of
Education

Yuba County Office of
Education

North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
Brophy Water District

Brophy Water District

Yuba County Office of
Education

Brophy Water District
Brophy Water District

Yuba Community College
District

Brophy Water District

Yuba County Office of
Education

Camptonville Elementary

Marysville Joint Unified
School District

Marysville Joint Unified
School District

Marysville Joint Unified
School District

Marysville Joint Unified
School District

Marysville Joint Unified
School District

Yuba County Office Of
Education

Yuba County Office Of
Education

Yuba County Office Of
Education

Yuba County Office Of
Education

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Yuba County Office Of
Education

Board Member
Board Member

Yuba CCD-Board Of
Trustees

Board Member
Classified

Board Member

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,400

$1,934

$1,920

$1,920

$1,600

$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,500
$1,500
$1,200
$1,200
$1,120

$1,100
$1,100
$821

$700
$4

$0

$28,389

$28,389

$28,389

$28,389

$25,488

$200

$12,779

$0

$11.714

$168
$0
$168
$168
$84
$0

$0
$4,213

$0
$0
$4,037

$0
$16,091

$0



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman

Commissioner

Commissioner

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Fiscal Officer

Camptonville Elementary
Camptonville Elementary
Camptonville Elementary

Camptonville Elementary

Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District

Plumas Brophy Fire
Protection District

Plumas Brophy Fire
Protection District

Plumas Brophy Fire
Protection District

Plumas Lake Elementary
Plumas Lake Elementary
Plumas Lake Elementary
Plumas Lake Elementary
Plumas Lake Elementary

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Smartville Fire Protection
District

Cordua Irrigation District

City of Marysville Levee
District (Yuba)

City of Marysville Levee
District (Yuba)

Camp Far West Irrigation
District

Camp Far West Irrigation
District

Camp Far West Irrigation
District

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

District Board

Levee

Levee

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland

Foothill Fire Protection
District (Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection
District (Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection
District (Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection
District (Yuba)

Foothill Fire Protection
District (Yuba)

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Loma Rica-Browns Valley
Community Service District

Loma Rica-Browns Valley
Community Service District

Loma Rica-Browns Valley
Community Service District

Loma Rica-Browns Valley
Community Service District

Loma Rica-Browns Valley
Community Service District

Ramirez Water District
Ramirez Water District
Ramirez Water District
Ramirez Water District

Reclamation District No.
2103

Reclamation District No.
2103

City Council
City Council
City Council

Fire Department Volunteer

Fire Department Volunteer

Fire Department Volunteer

Fire Department Volunteer

Fire Department Volunteer

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Administration

Administration

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,672
$25,929
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Mayor
Member
Member

President

President

President

President Of The Board,
Director

Secretary/Treasurer
Vice Mayor
Vice-Chair

Vice-President

South Yuba Transportation
Improvement Authority

South Yuba Transportation
Improvement Authority

South Yuba Transportation
Improvement Authority

South Yuba Transportation
Improvement Authority

Wheatland
Cordua Irrigation District
Cordua Irrigation District

City of Marysville Levee
District (Yuba)

Linda County Water District

Reclamation District No.
2103

Ramirez Water District

Cordua Irrigation District
Wheatland
Cordua Irrigation District

Linda County Water District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

City Council
District Board
District Board

Levee

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Member

District Board

City Council
District Board
Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



