Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Yuba County	District Attorney's Office	\$224,310	\$29,079
Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$206,741	\$1,440
Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$204,171	\$2,473
Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,065	\$19,920
Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$196,632	\$19,827
Judge, Superior Court		Yuba County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$195,624	\$19,920
Sheriff-Coroner		Yuba County	Sheriff's Department	\$180,072	\$35,309
Sheriff-Coroner		Yuba County	Sheriff's Department	\$166,166	\$27,219
County Clerk-Recorder		Yuba County	Clerk Recorder's Office	\$164,276	\$20,120
Treasurer Tax Collector		Yuba County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$135,623	\$27,965
Auditor Controller		Yuba County	Auditor Controller	\$128,587	\$27,510
Supervisor		Yuba County	Supervisor's	\$63,208	\$3,523
Supervisor		Yuba County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,646	\$14,685
Supervisor		Yuba County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,646	\$14,685
Supervisor		Yuba County	Board of Supervisors	\$60,208	\$18,208
Supervisor District I		Yuba County	Board of Supervisors	\$60,208	\$18,208
Assessor		Yuba County	Assessor	\$44,616	\$2,669
Board Member		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$18,860	\$26,705
Board Member		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$14,660	\$20,271
Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000	\$0
Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000	\$0
Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000	\$0
Director		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000	\$0

Director	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$6,000	\$0
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$5,129	\$24,273
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$4,920	\$24,273
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$4,920	\$24,273
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$4,920	\$24,273
Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800	\$0
Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800	\$0
Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800	\$0
Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800	\$0
Director	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$4,302	\$5,716
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$4,279	\$6,858
Council Member	Marysville	City Council	\$3,435	\$0
Council Member	Marysville	City Council	\$3,435	\$206
Council Member	Marysville	City Council	\$3,285	\$49
Council Member	Marysville	City Council	\$3,285	\$0
Mayor	Marysville	City Council	\$3,285	\$49
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$3,278	\$18,846
Board Members Salaries	Marysville Joint Unified	Marysville Joint Unified School District	\$3,000	\$18,309
Board Members Salaries	Marysville Joint Unified	Marysville Joint Unified School District	\$2,880	\$28,389

Board Member	Camptonville Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Office of Education	Classified	\$4	\$16,091
Board Member	Brophy Water District	Board Member	\$700	\$0
Board Member	Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-Board Of Trustees	\$821	\$4,037
Board Member	Brophy Water District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	Brophy Water District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Office of Education	Yuba County Office Of Education	\$1,120	\$4,213
Board Member	Brophy Water District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Board Member	Brophy Water District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Director	North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$84
Director	North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$168
Director	North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$168
Director	North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$0
Director	North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$168
Board Member	Yuba County Office of Education	Yuba County Office Of Education	\$1,600	\$11,714
Board Member	Yuba County Office of Education	Yuba County Office Of Education	\$1,920	\$0
Board Member	Yuba County Office of Education	Yuba County Office Of Education	\$1,920	\$12,779
Board Member	Yuba County Office of Education	Yuba County Office Of Education	\$1,934	\$200
Board Members Salaries	Marysville Joint Unified	Marysville Joint Unified School District	\$2,400	\$25,488
Board Members Salaries	Marysville Joint Unified	Marysville Joint Unified School District	\$2,880	\$28,389
Board Members Salaries	Marysville Joint Unified	Marysville Joint Unified School District	\$2,880	\$28,389
Board Members Salaries	Marysville Joint Unified	Marysville Joint Unified School District	\$2,880	\$28,389
	Marysville Joint Unified	Marysville Joint Unified School District	\$2,880	\$28,389

Board Member		Camptonville Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Camptonville Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Camptonville Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Camptonville Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Brophy Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Lake Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Lake Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Lake Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Lake Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Plumas Lake Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Smartville Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Chairman		Cordua Irrigation District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		City of Marysville Levee District (Yuba)	Levee	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		City of Marysville Levee District (Yuba)	Levee	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Fiscal Officer	Camp Far West Irrigation District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member		Camp Far West Irrigation District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member		Camp Far West Irrigation District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0

Council Member	Wheatland	City Council	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Wheatland	City Council	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Wheatland	City Council	\$0	\$0
Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Fire Department Volunteer	\$0	\$0
Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Fire Department Volunteer	\$0	\$0
Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Fire Department Volunteer	\$0	\$0
Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Fire Department Volunteer	\$0	\$0
Director	Foothill Fire Protection District (Yuba)	Fire Department Volunteer	\$0	\$0
Director	Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$9,672
Director	Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$25,929
Director	Linda Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Loma Rica-Browns Valley Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Loma Rica-Browns Valley Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Loma Rica-Browns Valley Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Loma Rica-Browns Valley Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Loma Rica-Browns Valley Community Service District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Ramirez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ramirez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ramirez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ramirez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Reclamation District No. 2103	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Reclamation District No. 2103	Administration	\$0	\$0

Director	South Yuba Transportation Improvement Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	South Yuba Transportation Improvement Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	South Yuba Transportation Improvement Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	South Yuba Transportation Improvement Authority	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Mayor	Wheatland	City Council	\$0	\$0
Member	Cordua Irrigation District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Cordua Irrigation District	District Board	\$0	\$0
President	City of Marysville Levee District (Yuba)	Levee	\$0	\$0
President	Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Reclamation District No. 2103	Administration	\$0	\$0
President Of The Board, Director	Ramirez Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary/Treasurer	Cordua Irrigation District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Vice Mayor	Wheatland	City Council	\$0	\$0
Vice-Chair	Cordua Irrigation District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0